
Saturday,	September	17 Church Pastor
St.	Mark:	Hanover 1440	Dorsey	Road,	Hanover,	MD

9:00	AM
10:30	AM
12:00	PM St.	Mark	UMC	(Hanover) Herb	Watson

Break
2:00	PM
3:30	PM John-Wesley	Waterbury Frederick	Price
5:00	PM Melville	Chapel Richard	Duncan
6:30	PM Asbury	UMC	(Jessup) Gay	Green-Carden

Sunday,	September	18
Cape	St.	Claire:	Annapolis 855	Chestnut	Tree	Dr,	Annapolis,	MD

14:00 Cape	St.	Claire	UMC Christopher	Broadwell
15:30 Asbury	UMC	(Arnold) Jennifer	Karsner

Saturday,	September	24
Glen	Burnie:	Glen	Burnie 5	2nd	Avenue	SE,	Glen	Burnie,	MD

9:00	AM Glen	Burnie	UMC Kenneth	McDonald
10:30	AM Pasadena	UMC Mernie	Crane
12:00	PM The	Everlasting	Love	UMC John	Hui	Park

Break
2:00	PM Asbury	Town	Neck	 James	Bishop
3:30	PM Ferndale Brian	Berger
5:00	PM Severn/Delmont	Charge Daryl	Foster
6:30	PM Marley	UMC Stephanie	Bekhor

Saturday,	October	1
9:00	AM Wilson	Memorial	UMC	@	WM Gregory	McNeil
6:30	PM Hope	Memorial	St	Mark	@HMSM Eddie	Smith

Sunday,	October	2
Nichols-Bethel:	Odenton 1239	Murray	Road,	Odenton,	MD

2:00	PM Magothy	UMC Reg	Barss
3:30	PM Edgewater	UMC Gerald	Snyder
5:00	PM Metropolitan Frances	Stewart

Saturday,	October	8	
St.	Matthew's:	Shady	Side 6234	Shady	Side	Rd,	Shady	Side,	MD

9:00	AM St.	Matthew's	UMC	&	Sollers	UMC Marvin	Wamble
10:30	AM Cedar	Grove	UMC Glen	Arnold
12:00	PM Franklin	UMC	&	Mt.	Zion	UMC Alhassan	Macaulay

Break
2:00	PM Carters	UMC	&	Chews	Memorial	UMC Brenda	Mack
3:30	PM Adams	UMC Mabel	Smith
5:00	PM Union	UMC	(Lothian)	 Thomas	Long
6:30	PM Centenary	UMC Gerald	Grace

Sunday,	October	9	
Friendship 28	Friendship	Road,	Friendship,	MD

2:00	PM Wesley	Chapel	UMC Walter	Middlebrooks
3:30	PM Friendship	UMC Wayne	Chung

Saturday,	October	15	
Davidsonville:	Davidsonville 819	W	Central	Ave,	Davidsonville,	MD

Charge	Conference	Dates	2016



9:00	AM Davidsonville Wendy	van	Vliet
10:30	AM Mt.	Zion	UMC	(Lothian)	 Bill	Herche
12:00	PM Macedonia	UMC Louis	Shockley

Break
2:00	PM Mt.	Tabor	UMC Karen	Weaver
3:30	PM Galesville	UMC Patricia	Sebring
5:00	PM Mayo	UMC Kathy	Altman	
6:30	PM Union	Memorial	UMC Paulette	Jones

Saturday,	October	22	
Mt.	Zion	Magothy:Pasadena 8178	Arctic	Drive,	Pasadena,	MD

9:00	AM Mt.	Carmel	UMC Michael	Fauconnet
10:30	AM Mt.	Zion-Magothy Robert	Walker	Jr
12:00	PM Messiah-Solley	Charge Gail	Button

Break
2:00	PM Linthicum	Heights	UMC David	Shank
3:30	PM Hall	UMC Harry	Smith	
5:00	PM Faith/Community	UMC John	Taylor/	L.	Katherine	Moore
6:30	PM John	Wesley	UMC	(GB) Lena	Marie	Dennis

Sunday,	October	23
Fowlers 816	Bestgate	Road,	Annapolis,	MD

2:00	PM Asbury	UMC	(West	St) Carletta	Allen
3:30	PM Mt.	Zion	-Fowler	Charge Pat	Johnson	

Saturday,	October	29
St.	Andrews:	of	Annapolis 4	Wallace	Manor	Rd,	Edgewater,	MD

9:00	AM St.	Andrews David	Thayer	
10:30	AM John	Wesley	UMC	(Annap) Jerry	Colbert
12:00	PM Baldwin	Memorial	UMC Philip	Tocknell

Break
2:00	PM Severna	Park	UMC Carissa	Surber	
3:30	PM Calvary	UMC Meredith	Wilkins-Arnold
5:00	PM Trinity	UMC	(Annap) Chris	Owens
6:30	PM Eastport	UMC Michelle	Mejia

Saturday,	November	5
Harwood	Park:	Elkridge 6635	Highland	Ave,	Elkridge,	MD

9:00	AM Harwood	Park/Mt.	Zion Cynthia	Belt
10:30	AM Community	UMC/Trinity	(Crofton) Stan	Cardwell/	Hilary	Golden
12:00	PM Dorsey	Emmanuel/Wesley	Chapel Rick	Oursler

Break
2:00	PM St.	Mark's	UMC	(Laurel) Sonia	King
3:30	PM First	UMC/Community	UMC	(Laurel) Ray	McDonald/Caprice	Brown
5:00	PM Cecil	Memorial-Mt.	Calvary	Charge Reginald	Tarpley
6:30	PM Nichols-Bethel	UMC Clark	Carr	



Saturday,	September	17 Church
St.	Mark:	Hanover 1440	Dorsey	Road,	Hanover,	MD

9:00	AM Wilson	Memorial	UMC
10:30	AM Asbury	UMC	(Jessup)
12:00	PM St.	Mark	UMC	(Hanover)

Break
2:00	PM Wesley	Grove	UMC
3:30	PM
5:00	PM
6:30	PM

Sunday,	September	18
Cape	St.	Claire:	Annapolis 855	Chestnut	Tree	Dr,	Annapolis,	MD

14:00 Cape	St.	Claire	UMC
15:30 Asbury	UMC	(Arnold)

Saturday,	September	24
Glen	Burnie:	Glen	Burnie 5	2nd	Avenue	SE,	Glen	Burnie,	MD

9:00	AM Glen	Burnie	UMC
10:30	AM Pasadena	UMC
12:00	PM The	Everlasting	Love	UMC

Break
2:00	PM
3:30	PM
5:00	PM
6:30	PM Marley	UMC

Saturday,	October	1
Nichols-Bethel:	Odenton 1239	Murray	Road,	Odenton,	MD

9:00	AM
10:30	AM
12:00	PM

Break
2:00	PM Magothy	UMC
3:30	PM
5:00	PM
6:30	PM

Saturday,	October	8	
St.	Matthew's:	Shady	Side 6234	Shady	Side	Rd,	Shady	Side,	MD

9:00	AM St.	Matthew's	UMC	&	Sollers	UMC
10:30	AM Cedar	Grove	UMC
12:00	PM Franklin	UMC	&	Mt.	Zion	UMC

Break
2:00	PM Carters	UMC	&	Chews	Memorial	UMC
3:30	PM Adams	UMC
5:00	PM Union	UMC	(Lothian)	
6:30	PM Centenary	UMC

Charge	Conference	Dates	2016



Sunday,	October	9	
Friendship 28	Friendship	Road,	Friendship,	MD

2:00	PM Wesley	Chapel	UMC
3:30	PM Friendship	UMC

Saturday,	October	15	
Davidsonville:	Davidsonville 819	W	Central	Ave,	Davidsonville,	MD

9:00	AM Davidsonville
10:30	AM Mt.	Zion	UMC	(Lothian)	
12:00	PM Community	UMC	(Laurel)

Break
2:00	PM Mt.	Tabor	UMC
3:30	PM Galesville	UMC
5:00	PM Mayo	UMC
6:30	PM Union	Memorial	UMC

Saturday,	October	22	
Mt.	Zion	Magothy:Pasadena 8178	Arctic	Drive,	Pasadena,	MD

9:00	AM Mt.	Carmel	UMC
10:30	AM Mt.	Zion-Magothy
12:00	PM Messiah-Solley	Charge

Break
2:00	PM Linthicum	Heights	UMC
3:30	PM Hall	UMC
5:00	PM Faith	UMC	
6:30	PM John	Wesley	UMC	(GB)

Sunday,	October	23
Fowlers 816	Bestgate	Road,	Annapolis,	MD

2:00	PM Asbury	UMC	(West	St)
3:30	PM Mt.	Zion	-Fowler	Charge

Saturday,	October	29
St.	Andrews:	of	Annapolis 4	Wallace	Manor	Rd,	Edgewater,	MD

9:00	AM St.	Andrews
10:30	AM John	Wesley	UMC	(Annap)
12:00	PM Baldwin	Memorial	UMC

Break
2:00	PM Severna	Park	UMC
3:30	PM Calvary	UMC
5:00	PM Community	UMC	(Pasadena)
6:30	PM Eastport	UMC

Saturday,	November	5
Harwood	Park:	Elkridge 6635	Highland	Ave,	Elkridge,	MD

9:00	AM Harwood	Park/Mt.	Zion
10:30	AM Community	UMC	(Crofton)
12:00	PM Trinity	UMC	(Crofton)

Break
2:00	PM St.	Mark's	UMC	(Laurel)



3:30	PM First	UMC
5:00	PM Cecil	Memorial-Mt.	Calvary	Charge
6:30	PM Nichols-Bethel	UMC


